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 ​       Title                          

A Very Fiona Christmas                      

Diary of wimpy kid: The Deep End      

Just beyond the Very Very Far North  

What We’ll Build                                  

The Secret of the Snow                      

The Very Very Far North                     

Imogene Comes Back                         

Return                                                 

Wings of fire: Winter Turning (JFIC)    

Goodbye, Mr. Terupt                           

Wings of fire: Dark Secret(JGN)         

Journey                                               

Amazing Iowa Athletes 

I Survived the California Wildfires, 

2018      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Author 
Richard Cowdrey 

Jeff Kinney 

Dan Bar-el 

Oliver Jeffers 

Thea Stilton 

Dan Bar-el 

David Small 

Aaron Becker 

Tui. T Sutherland 

Rob Buyea 

Tui T. Sutherland 

 Aaron Becker 

Katy Swalwell   

Lauren Tarshis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 

$18.00 

$15.00 

$17.00 

$20.00 

$15.00 

$18.00 

$17.00 

$17.00 

$15.00 

$17.00 

$25.00 

$17.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

 

                       


